
Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA01/Braves
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Calusin libcc@verizon.net

2 Fitzgerald jilld0628@yahoo.com tfitz@yahoo.com

3 Fitzgerald jilld0628@yahoo.com tfitz@yahoo.com

4 Kapoor tracykapoor@yahoo.com

5 McDermott MaryBethMcDerm@gmail.com Kevin.Mcdermott@Monroe.K12.NJ.US

6 Pandolfi zachdean@comcast.net mpandolfi@comcast.net

7 Pennise anthonypenn7@gmail.com

8 Roach tracykapoor@yahoo.com

9 Siegel pjsiegel1@comcast.net rupasiegel12@comcast.net

10 Todaro dnltodaro@aol.com

11 Vassallo apv1969@aol.com tonyvas1969@comcast.net

12 Waynor pwaynor@comcast.net ewaynor@hotmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Fitzgerald Thomas jilld0628@yahoo.com



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA02/Cardinals
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Beagan beaganbaseball@comcast.net

2 Boulogne sboulogne@verizon.net rboulogne@verizon.net

3 Eosso timeosso@verizon.net lin415@verizon.net

4 Fallon fallond1@verizon.net John.t.fallon@db.com

5 Higgins Christine.higgins@bankofamerica.com rich169@verizon.net

6 Kennedy josey512@verizon.net

7 Ko tkomaster@gmail.com jungyoonko@gmail.com

8 Loschiavo losch00@aol.com m2cute67@aol.com

9 McCabe Gjmhos@verizon.net

10 Mindiak dmindiak@optonline.net m.mindiak@verizon.net

11 Varcarolis jojovarcs@hotmail.com tommyvarcs71@verizon.net

12 Volpe Carlamary221@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Eosso Tim timeosso@verizon.net



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA03/Diamondbacks
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Burghardt jburghardtdrude@yahoo.com

2 Dilemma wschuetz@brogantennyson.com scottdilemma@gmail.com

3 Fernandez rsfern1995@yahoo.com rayfern1995@yahoo.com

4 Herrmann martyjherrmann@yahoo.com mjhzx6@yahoo.com

5 Hoagland mhoagland@comcast.net

6 Holmes linda.holmes@honeywell.com jimholmes@pvh.com

7 Morales juancmorales61@aol.com debdambr@aol.com

8 Rivera tcecchini@verizon.net edrivera10@outlook.com

9 Scanish danscanish@gmail.com

10 Simon brian.simon@mhfi.com ncsimon@comcast.net

11 Urbanik rurbanik@its.jnj.com

12 Weiss ds80w@yahoo.com ds80w@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Herrmann Marty martyjherrmann@yahoo.com



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA04/Marlins
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Dantoni gnr4kids@hotmail.com gnr4kids@hotmail.com

2 Garelick prg95@aol.com

3 Goetz leelee1125@yahoo.com pgoetz@bloomberg.net

4 Goldberg tjenni9201@aol.com steve@goldbergglass.com

5 Hernandez jpolox2@msn.com jpolox2@gmail.com

6 Malanga malanga18@gmail.com malanga21@gmail.com

7 McHugh njlmchugh@verizon.net njsmchugh@verizon.net

8 Skurbe Crskurbe@yahoo.com

9 Slover Theresa.slover@verizon.net jdslover@gmail.com

10 Vincelli avin0718@msn.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Goldberg Stephen tjenni9201@aol.com



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA05/Rangers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Allo ecallo@verizon.net eallo@verizon.net

2 Bruno Rxbruno@aol.com

3 Brzozowski dbrzozowski@comcast.net kbrzozowski@comcast.net

4 Cerniglia pgcerniglia@aol.com patrickc@aetg.net

5 Dougherty jgdougherty@yahoo.com joseph.dougherty@wellsfargo.com

6 Fuller james_f_fuller@msn.com suzanne516@msn.com

7 Horowitz scotthorowitz23@gmail.com terrihorowitz23@yahoo.com

8 McCarthy dbegodt1@comcast.net msmlou07@comcast.net

9 Moss moss4@comcast.net joanne.moss@qg.com

10 Powell LISAP410@AOL.COM

11 Sher sherfamily@me.com msher@me.com

12 Walter thewalterkid@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Allo Ernie ecallo@verizon.net



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA06/Tigers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Addeo chrisssy7@gmail.com naddeo3@gmail.com

2 Aftel carter1025@verizon.net

3 Cristello mcristello@verizon.net mcristello@solutions.canon.com

4 Lane littlelanesmom@yahoo.com klane27@yahoo.com

5 Lebow slebow68@gmail.com ubman713@gmail.com

6 Manning ckmanning@verizon.net

7 McLaughlin joemacpfs@gmail.com

8 Oconnell toc10@aol.com goc34@aol.com

9 Palekar jpalekar@gmail.com sjaising@gmail.com

10 Patel falguni.patel4@gmail.com alrainbow292@gmail.com

11 Robison Knaraine2@verizon.net

12 Saviano ezra2000_2000@yahoo.com AGSAV6874@AOL.COM

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Aftel Laura carter1025@verizon.net



Date: 04/09/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MA07/White Sox
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bruce dbruce1112@aol.com jjb116@aol.com

2 Carlin bcarlin@nba.com

3 Elia ame7773@verizon.net

4 Folgore Mary.Folgore@nielsen.com zer300@msn.com

5 Gorhan aaronjg73@msn.com aaronjg73@msn.com

6 Lockwood tracylock@verizon.net patrick.lockwood@bbh.com

7 Maldonado eruiz_1@msn.com eruiz_1@msn.com

8 McCauley PPG11@VERIZON.NET

9 Obrzut danio12961@verizon.net ob1oo@aol.com

10 Patel tejas70@yahoo.com tejas70@yahoo.com

11 Torsiello torsiello152@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Lockwood Patrick tracylock@verizon.net


